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General information about company

Scrip code

537669

Name of the company

Siddhi Vinayak Shipping Corporation
Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg a2 | each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Paftly shares A shares % of total no. of .
Category | of sharcholders | up equity palq—up underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated as Np of Voting (XIV) Total
D shareholder equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(I (I lslh?res shares | Receipts =UV)* | (VITD) As a % of a% of
eld (IV) held ) (VI) W)+ (VD (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) gL 7 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 128 1584000 1584000 |27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 135 5752000 5752000 5752000 5752000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares ymg - XID) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi No. Of Outstanding | convertible encumpoere itv sh
Category | of On " c:r yér}g WO' " convertible securities (as a (X1 Eq{l (; Y shares
1) shareholder | = \'StAnAINg | WAITANLS | (o rities and percentage of A A eadm
convertible [ (Xi) . sa sa dematerialized
I1) i No. Of diluted share % of %of | g XIV
?;:(c)url 16§ Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm ( )
(@) (VIDH(X)Asa % | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (ATB+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.46 1158000 | 27.78 4168000
Group
B) Public 27.54 0 0 1584000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1158000 | 20.13 5752000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no.
. paid- [ shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares | cquity | Depository | (VID) = | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIIID) Total
0 .
(v) hf/ld (VD (x;-*— AAs +an C02f Cl.as)s( Cléss Total Voting
V) (V) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
undivided Family
(S/‘\‘;’(' IT)"tal 7 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
Group (A)=
(A)Y(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 111 879000 879000 |15.28 879000 879000 |15.28
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 414000 414000 |7.2 414000 414000 |7.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@ Any Other 7 291000 291000 |5.06 291000 291000 |5.06
(specify)
(S;‘)b'mal (B) 128 1584000 1584000 | 27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
Total Public
Sharcholding 128 1584000 1584000 | 27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 135 5752000 5752000 | 100 5752000 5752000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 135 5752000 5752000 5752000 5752000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares Ptﬁdge‘_j or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurpberhof

Underlying 0. convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. . Warrants . held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A -

- (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) As a % otal |No ltotal | 0T
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 72.46 1158000 | 27.78 4168000
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 72.46 1158000 | 27.78 4168000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.46 1158000 | 27.78 4168000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.28 0 0 879000
(a(ii)) 7.2 0 0 414000
(e) 5.06 0 0 291000
(S;)b‘TOtal (B) 2754 0 0 1584000
Total Public
Shareholding
27.54 0 0 1584000

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 100 1158000 |20.13 5752000
)T"tal (AB+C 1158000 | 20.13 5752000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manojkumar
Govindprasad
Sarawagi

Sanjaykumar
Govindprasad
Sarawagi

Rakeshkumar
Govindprasad
Sarawagi

Govindprasad
G Sarawagi

Manojkumar
Sarawagi HUF

Sarladevi
Manojkumar
Sarawagi

Sujata
Rakeshkumar
Sarawagi

PAN (1)

ACXPS5994C

AEDPS2590C

AFSPS3737D

AFSPS3843N

AAGHS8368M

ACIPS3334H

AVTPS2330K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

100

100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

100

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.69

5.27

5.28

5.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

100

100

Class eg:y

Total

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

100

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.69

5.27

5.28

5.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.69

5.27

5.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1158000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

35.51

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

100

100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4168000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4168000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4168000
Class eg:y
Total 4168000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 72.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1158000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 27.78

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4168000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepali Amit Singhal

Usha Pradeep Singhal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANAPS4964L

ANAPS4965M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69000

66000

135000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

69000

66000

135000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69000

66000

135000

Class eg:y

Total

69000

66000

135000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69000

66000

135000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Choice Equity Broking Private

Limited

Jainam Share Consultants Pvt.

Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADCCS8390B

AABCIJ3918N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39000

126000

54000

72000

291000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

39000

126000

54000

72000

291000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

1.25

5.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39000

126000

54000

72000

291000

Class eg:y

Total

39000

126000

54000

72000

291000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

2.19

0.94

1.25

5.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.94

1.25

5.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39000

126000

54000

72000

291000
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