General information about company							
Scrip code	537669						
Name of the company	Siddhi Vinayak Shipping Corporation Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category	No.	No. of	No. Of Partly		Total nos.	shares % of total no. of		Number of			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
(II)	(11)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
(B)	Public	128	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	135	5752000			5752000		5752000		5752000	100

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	reholder Outstanding Wa	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying	ng conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.46	1158000	27.78			4168000
(B)	Public				27.54	0	0			1584000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					1158000	20.13			5752000

Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)							No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	·		•	I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	111	879000			879000	15.28	879000		879000	15.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	414000			414000	7.2	414000		414000	7.2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	291000			291000	5.06	291000		291000	5.06
Sub-Total (B) (3)		128	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		128	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	n Public sharehold	er			_
Total (A+B+C2)		135	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100
Total (A+B+C)		135	5752000			5752000		5752000		5752000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of Warrants (Xi) Und Outs conv secu	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter ar	nd Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.46	1158000	27.78			4168000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.46	1158000	27.78			4168000
(2)	Foreign			1	•			I	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.46	1158000	27.78			4168000
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				15.28	0	0			879000
(a(ii))				7.2	0	0			414000
(e)				5.06	0	0			291000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.54	0	0			1584000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.54	0	0			1584000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1158000	20.13			5752000
Total (A+B+C					1158000	20.13			5752000

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manojkumar Govindprasad Sarawagi	Sanjaykumar Govindprasad Sarawagi	Rakeshkumar Govindprasad Sarawagi	Govindprasad G Sarawagi	Manojkumar Sarawagi HUF	Sarladevi Manojkumar Sarawagi	Sujata Rakeshkumar Sarawagi
PAN (II)	ACXPS5994C	AEDPS2590C	AFSPS3737D	AFSPS3843N	AAGHS8368M	ACIPS3334H	AVTPS2330K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100	100	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100	100	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100	100	100
Class eg:y							
Total	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100	100	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0	0	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			_	T		
No. (a)	1158000	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	35.51	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)		T	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100	100	100

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4168000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4168000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4168000
Class eg:y	
Total	4168000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	1158000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	27.78
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4168000

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholde	ers holding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepali Amit Singhal	Usha Pradeep Singhal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANAPS4964L	ANAPS4965M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69000	66000	135000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69000	66000	135000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.15	2.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	69000	66000	135000
Class eg:y			
Total	69000	66000	135000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.15	2.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.15	2.35
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69000	66000	135000

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Choice Equity Broking Private Limited		Jainam Share Consultants Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AADCC8390B		AABCJ3918N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3		2		5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39000	126000	54000	72000	291000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39000	126000	54000	72000	291000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	2.19	0.94	1.25	5.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	39000	126000	54000	72000	291000
Class eg:y					
Total	39000	126000	54000	72000	291000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	2.19	0.94	1.25	5.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	2.19	0.94	1.25	5.06
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII	(I)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39000	126000	54000	72000	291000